
Coaches:

Kaylyn Tierney, Head Coach Town of Webb UFSD
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 20, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Poland 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Town of Webb
School L

Sep 24, 2022 Sat Regular
Season

@ West Canada
Valley

11:00
AM

WCV Lower
Soccer Field L

Sep 28, 2022 Wed Regular
Season Remsen 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Town of Webb
School L

Sep 30, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ South Lewis 4:30 PM Lyons Falls Park NL

Oct 4, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Hamilton 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Town of Webb
School L

Oct 6, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Poland 4:30 PM 6:00

PM TBD L

Oct 10, 2022 Mon Regular
Season South Lewis 4:30 PM Town of Webb

Field NL

Oct 14, 2022 Fri Regular
Season @ Remsen 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Elementary
Soccer Field L

Oct 18, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

West Canada
Valley 4:30 PM 6:00

PM
Town of Webb
School L

Oct 19, 2022 Wed Regular
Season @ Hamilton 4:30 PM Hamilton J/SHS L
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